
Bid Results

2026 Museum Sidewalk Project

CONTRACTOR BID AMOUNT TOTAL BID AMOUNT

A. $73,250.00

B. $10,000.00
J Heart Construction

$ 83,250.00

A. $62,687.20

B. $18,126.89
McCormick & Sons

$ 80,814.09

A. $25,000.00

B. $100,000.00
Triple J Concrete LLC $125,000.00

A. $75,269.00

B. $16,694.00Taylor Electric $91,963.00

A. $19,000.00

B. $99,534.00
Broken Arrow

$118,534.00

A. $129,548.00

B. $32,800.00
Christensen & Griffith

$162,348.00



Bid Results

2026 Museum Sidewalk Project

CONTRACTOR BID AMOUNT TOTAL BID AMOUNT

A. $68,905.00

B. $23,820.00
England Construction

$ 92,725.00

A. $81,478.50

B. $12,679.00
Speakman Concrete

$94,157.50

$ 74,000.00S.F.T Concrete
$ 74,800.00

A. $65,497.50

B. $8,093.75
Aarrow Landscape

$ 73,591.25

A. $174,644.71

B. $23,422.50
Go Pave Utah

$198,067.21

$98,732.00

Bid was not read at public reading.

Accepted as responsible bid.

A. $85,896.84

B. $12,835.16

RC Enterprise Paving
& Construction


